
Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution

of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business

relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components

to meet their specific needs.

With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business

mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include

Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise

IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

and automotives areas.

We are looking forward to setting up business relationship with you and hope to provide you with the best service

and solution. Let us make a better world for our industry!
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Email & Skype: info@chipsmall.com Web: www.chipsmall.com
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Nominal 
Size

Part
#

Expansion Range Standard Spool Put-Ups Available 
Colors

Lbs/
100’Min. Max. Bulk Spool Shop Spool

1/8” 

1/4” 

3/8”  

1/2” 

3/4” 

1 1/4”

1 3/4” 

2” 

DGN0.13BK

DGN0.25BK

DGN0.38BK

DGN0.50BK

DGN0.75BK

DGN1.25BK

DGN1.75BK

DGN2.00BK

1/16”

1/8”

3/16”

5/16”

3/8”

5/8”

3/4”

1”

3/16”

5/16”

9/16”

7/8”

1”

1 3/4”

2 1/8”

2 3/4”

500’
500’
500’
500’
250’
250’
200’
200’

225’
200’
125’
100’
75’
50’
50’
50’

Black (BK)

Black (BK)

Black (BK)

Black (BK)

Black (BK)

Black (BK)

Black (BK)  

Black (BK)

0.20

0.42

0.61

0.80

1.24

2.03

2.57

3.17

A R M

Length
Part
#

Put-Ups/Pc.
Available 

Colors
Lbs/
Pc.

19 1/2” DGA0.00BK 1 Black (BK) 0.25

Dragon Sleeve 

The protection of dragons are not just for fairy tales.   
This Dragon is for real. Dragon Sleeve is made to withstand 
temperatures so unbelievable that it would melt your mind.  
Designing a hose that you can melt metal on?  Developing a wire 
harness to suspend over a lava field? We’ll leave it to you to dream up how to 
use heat protection like this. While you are dreaming of where to use Dragon 
Sleeve, Techflex will keep imagining more of the most innovative sleeving  
products for you.

Protect Your Arm 
With Dragon Arm 

Arm yourself, your wires, your hoses, and even your projects against 
these flaming hazards and more with the Dragon line of Techflex materi-
als. You hold flames and produce fire from your fingertips. But, as they say, when 
you play with fire you’re gonna get burned — until now. A weld at an extremely 
awkward angle or a quick adjustment under the hood no longer need to result in 
scorched flesh. Constructed from proprietary Dragon Fiber, Dragon Arm is personal 
protection from flame and heat. Welders, mechanics, and fabricators, you need 
not char your skin, arm yourself with Dragon Arm.
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1-973-300-9242 
www.techflex.com
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