## mail

Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business relationships with customers from, Europe, America and south Asia, supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components to meet their specific needs.

With the principle of "Quality Parts, Customers Priority, Honest Operation, and Considerate Service", our business mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include Microchip, ALPS, ROHM, Xilinx, Pulse, ON, Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise IC, Modules, Potentiometer, IC Socket, Relay, Connector. Our parts cover such applications as commercial, industrial, and automotives areas.

We are looking forward to setting up business relationship with you and hope to provide you with the best service and solution. Let us make a better world for our industry!



## Contact us

Tel: +86-755-8981 8866 Fax: +86-755-8427 6832 Email & Skype: info@chipsmall.com Web: www.chipsmall.com Address: A1208, Overseas Decoration Building, #122 Zhenhua RD., Futian, Shenzhen, China





## **Dragon Sleeve**

The protection of dragons are not just for fairy tales. This Dragon is for real. Dragon Sleeve is made to withstand temperatures so unbelievable that it would melt your mind. Designing a hose that you can melt metal on? Developing a wire harness to suspend over a lava field? We'll leave it to you to dream up how to use heat protection like this. While you are dreaming of where to use Dragon Sleeve, Techflex will keep imagining more of the most innovative sleeving products for you.

Nominal	Part #	Expansion Range		Standard Spool Put-Ups		Available	Lbs/
Size		Min.	Max.	Bulk Spool	Shop Spool	Colors	100′
1/8″	DGN0.13BK	1/16″	3/16″	500′	225′	Black (BK)	0.20
1/4″	DGN0.25BK	1/8″	5/16″	500′	200′	Black (BK)	0.42
3/8″	DGN0.38BK	3/16″	9/16″	500′	125′	Black (BK)	0.61
1/2″	DGN0.50BK	5/16″	7/8″	500′	100′	Black (BK)	0.80
3/4″	DGN0.75BK	3/8″	1″	250′	75′	Black (BK)	1.24
1 1/4″	DGN1.25BK	5/8″	1 3/4″	250′	50′	Black (BK)	2.03
1 3/4″	DGN1.75BK	3/4″	2 1/8″	200′	50′	Black (BK)	2.57
2″	DGN2.00BK	1″	2 3/4″	200′	50′	Black (BK)	3.17



## Protect Your Arm With Dragon Arm

Arm yourself, your wires, your hoses, and even your projects against these flaming hazards and more with the Dragon line of Techflex materials. You hold flames and produce fire from your fingertips. But, as they say, when you play with fire you're gonna get burned — until now. A weld at an extremely awkward angle or a quick adjustment under the hood no longer need to result in scorched flesh. Constructed from proprietary Dragon Fiber, Dragon Arm is personal protection from flame and heat. Welders, mechanics, and fabricators, you need not char your skin, arm yourself with Dragon Arm.

Length	Part #	Put-Ups/Pc.	Available Colors	Lbs/ Pc.
19 1/2″	DGA0.00BK	1	Black (BK)	0.25



1-973-300-9242 www.techflex.com